WEDNESDAY EVENING LEAGUE

All matches played to the completion of 14 ends

DATE | 50CT | 120CT | 190CT | 26 OCT | 2NOV | 9NOV | 16 NOV | 23 NOV | 30 NOV
6.30 BvC | AvG | CvD | CvF | FVvH EvG | Fvl | AvE  Bvl
RINK 1
6.30 AvF BvH | EvI | Hvl | CVE | BvD | BvG | DvF | EVH
RINK 2
6.30 Dvl | EVF GvH  AvB DvG | AvlI CvH | CvG | AvD
RINK 3
DATE 7DEC | 14DEC | 21DEC | 4JAN | 11JAN | 18JAN | 25JAN | 1FEB | 8FEB
6.30 AvH DVE DvH  DvI EVF  GvH  AvB | DvG | AvlI
RINK 1
6.30 FvG | AvC | Gvl BvC AvG CvD CvF FvH | EvG
RINK 2
6.30 Cvl | BvVF  BVvE | AvF | BvH | EvI Hvl | CVE BvD

RINK 3




DATE

15 FEB

22 FEB

1 MAR

8 MAR

15 MAR

22 MAR

29 MAR

5 APR

12 APR

19 APR

6.30
RINK 1

CvH

CvG

AvD

Cvl

BVF

BVE

6.30
RINK 2

Fvl

AVE

Bvli

AVH

DVE

DVH

6.30
RINK 3

BvG

DVF

EVvH

FvG

Av(C

Gvl

Clifton , Clifton, Clifton, Millward

Rowland, Rowland, Smith, Meadowcroft

Foward, Ingram, Lock, Bridgman

Cleverley, Thomas, Ridpath, Swift

Osborn, Hartwell,

Black, Black, Coles, Beach

Horton, Callcut, Adams, Kitchener

Coles, Butt, Hollowell, Patrick

=M mo o W >

Bishop, Bishop, Wildsmith, Lewis

First named = team captain.

SUBSTITUTES

The last scheduled match is 22 March, giving a couple of weeks to play

rescheduled matches (or bring some Monday league matches forward)




